LOODODD2131		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600082450496	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/14/0601014001 **25.00	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DIVISION OF CORP 06 DEC 14 AM	
Office Use Only	CORPORATIONS	

COVER LETTER

ГО:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DEAN MARTIN OUTDOOR & HANDYMAN LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nicholas R Fanell	a	<u>ں</u> .
······································	(Name of Person)	
		DE
Professional Office		
	(Firm/Company)	
434 Tanglewood D)rive	AHI AHI
	(Address)	
Fort Walton Beach	n Florida 325 <u>47-2</u> 918	3
	City/State and Zip Code)	
in a start of the	Shyrstaic and Zip Code)	
	2.1.2 μ Dξες - Η Α.2.24 -	
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ise call:	·
Nicholas R Fanella	at (850) 862-7131	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Teleph	one Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
√ \$25.00 Filing Fee ↓ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$	60.00 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Cert	ificate of Status &
	(ified Copy litional copy is enclosed)
· · ·		
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER AD	DRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Cir	rcle
	. Tallahassee, FL 32301	•• ·
· · · · ·		
		•

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DEAN MARTIN OUTDOOR & HANDYMAN LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 6/20/2006 and assigned document number 1006000062131

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

ARTICLE V: WESLEY FOUNTAIN GODBOLD HAS BEEN ADDED AS A MEMBER

	,
	<u> </u>
·	
·	·····
· ·	
·	030
· · · · · ·	DE
	06 DEC 14
·	
	AN
	<u> </u>
	NON C
ated DECEMBER 12 , 2006	
aned,,	
\sim	
Aller Strength	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	<u> </u>
Nicholas R Fanella	
Typed or printed name of signee	